EL / B: Medical Mystery

Total

Central

Page 1

Choice Instant

Deduct Rw.Cen Rw.TCE RwiInst
1G . . .
StarCastic, St. Francis of Assisi 37753 219.14 58.39 100.00
#153-24814 0.00 178.66 48.01 20.33
Hi |
"1 starcastic, st. Francis of Assisi 37753 21914 5839 100.00
#153-24814 0.00 178.66 48.01 20.33
2
DI Duckies, St. Paul's Elementary School 373.78 240.00 60.00 73.78
#153-2486 0.00 195.67 49.33 15.00
3
Doctors of D.I., Our Lady of Mercy School 340.89 214.14 49.67 77.08
#153-33656 0.00 174.59 40.84 15.67
4
Doctors Anonymous, Our Lady of Mercy School 319.55 216.60 47.22 55.73
#153-63237 0.00 176.59 38.82 11.33
5
Thunder Turtles, Brooklyn Elementary School 316.86 214.55 53.12 49.19
#153-80364 0.00 174.92 43.67 10.00
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Choice Instant

Deduct Rw.Cen Rw.TCE RwiInst
1G
The Phageants, WPGA 395.31 238.11 60.00 97.20
#153-59439 0.00 189.82 46.17 69.33
Hi IC
"™ Humerus, Seycove 30244 23635 5609 100.00
#153-28525 0.00 188.42 43.16 71.33
2
Humerus, Seycove 392.44 236.35 56.09 100.00
#153-28525 0.00 188.42 43.16 71.33
3 : .
Prickly Pineapples, Ecole Puntledge Park Elementary 383.33 240.00 58.27 85.06
#153-27478 0.00 191.33 44.84 60.67
4 .
www.shoppersdrugmart.ca, Collingwood 255.09 185.55 48.51 21.03
#153-10854 0.00 147.92 37.33 15.00
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Total Central Choice Instant

Deduct Rw.Cen Rw.TCE  RwiInst
1G .
Designated Doctors, Seycove 386.39 240.00 0.0060.00 86.39
#153-44726 191.08 48.17 73.00
Hi IC Flash of Brilliance, Isfeld Secondary and Ecole Puntledge Elementary
#153-47724 355.62 206.8348.79  100.00
0.00 164.6739.17 84.50
2T
MMM, Seycove 356.49 211.21 0.0053.56 91.72
#153-6075 168.16 43.00 77.50
2T Flash of Brilliance, Isfeld Secondary and Ecole Puntledge Elementary
#153-47724 355.62  206.83 48.79  100.00
0.00 164.67 39.17 84.50
3 : . .
Cryptic Cousins, Community 349.66 221.37 53.14 75.15
#153-19511 0.00 176.25 42.66 63.50
4
A New Dlrection, WPGA 331.67 205.46 54.61 71.60
#153-68838 0.00 163.58 43.84 60.50
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Deduct Rw.Cen  RwiInst
l - - -
The Flying Burritos from Mars Strike Back, Van Horne Elementary
#153-31061 400.00 300.00 100.00
0.00 212.90 30.67
Hi IC ] ) _
The Flying Burritos from Mars Strike Back, Van Horne Elementary
#153-31061 400.00 300.00 100.00
0.00 212.90 30.67
2
PEAK, Sandowne Elementary 287.00 269.62 17.38
#153-43487 0.00 191.34 5.33
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Central Instant

Deduct Rw.Cen RwInst
1G
1-800-IMPROV-4-KIDS, Seycove 400.00 300.00 100.00
#153-11804 0.00 273.84 83.33
Hi |
HC 1 800-IMPROV-4-KIDS, Seycove 400.00 300.00  100.00
#153-11804 0.00 273.84 83.33
2
The Lucky Charmanders, GP Vanier Secondary 301.90 274.69 27.21
#153-99463 0.00 250.74 22.67
3 _—
Aspirational Impromptuers, Maple Grove ES 275.16 244.76 30.40
#153-48689 0.00 223.42 25.33
4 :
The Reckless Wiener Dogs, Navigate 267.39 244.59 22.80
#153-46087 0.00 223.26 19.00
5 L
Heads Held High, Ecole Robb Road 257.81 227.41 30.40
#153-55615 0.00 207.58 25.33
6
The Improverinos, Maple Grove Elementary School 236.94 217.74 19.20
#153-255 0.00 198.75 16.00
Total Central Instant

Deduct Rw.Cen RwiInst

1G . :

Miracle Worms, GP Vanier Secondary 400.00 300.00 100.00

#153-77069 0.00 282.01 36.67
Hi |
M \tiracle Worms, GP Vanier Secondary 40000 300.00  100.00

#153-77069 0.00 282.01 36.67
2

Common Cents, Seycove 371.26 281.27 89.99

#153-77589 0.00 264.40 33.00
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Royals Improv, Queen Margaret's School 357.08 274.37 82.71
#153-31444 0.00 257.92 30.33
4

3842.6, St. John's School 299.99 220.91 79.08
#153-43743 0.00 207.66 29.00
Team Check, GP Vanier Secondary -- No Show
#153-78130
The Lyres, York House School -- No Show
#153-7167
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